
JR. MEN'S 198.0 RESULTS

Jr. Men's 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Trey Ayiki Shawnee Mission West 190.0 225.0 0

2 Austin Tonyan Shawnee Mission North High School 185.0 180.0 0

3 Jacob Andrews Ottawa High School 196.2 170.0 0

4 Will Parsons Shawnee Mission West 193.0 165.0 0

5 Logan Peterson Gardner Edgerton High School 194.0 165.0 0

6 Markus Bollinger Shawnee Mission West 195.0 165.0 0

7 Brennin Rhoads Tonganoxie 198.0 165.0 0

8 Evan  Beal Tonganoxie 198.0 155.0 0

9 Ethan Laakmann Lansing High School 197.2 135.0 0

10 Mason Brooks West Franklin High School 186.0 130.0 0

Jr. Men's 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Trey Ayiki Shawnee Mission West 190.0 330.0 0

2 Ethan Laakmann Lansing High School 197.2 300.0 0

3 Will Parsons Shawnee Mission West 193.0 290.0 0

4 Jacob Andrews Ottawa High School 196.2 275.0 0

5 Austin Tonyan Shawnee Mission North High School 185.0 270.0 0

6 Markus Bollinger Shawnee Mission West 195.0 270.0 0

7 Mason Brooks West Franklin High School 186.0 240.0 0

8 Logan Peterson Gardner Edgerton High School 194.0 230.0 0

9 Brennin Rhoads Tonganoxie 198.0 230.0 0

10 Evan  Beal Tonganoxie 198.0 185.0 0



Jr. Men's 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Trey Ayiki Shawnee Mission West 190.0 180.0 0

2 Jacob Andrews Ottawa High School 196.2 175.0 0

3 Markus Bollinger Shawnee Mission West 195.0 170.0 0

4 Austin Tonyan Shawnee Mission North High School 185.0 165.0 0

5 Will Parsons Shawnee Mission West 193.0 165.0 0

6 Evan  Beal Tonganoxie 198.0 155.0 0

7 Logan Peterson Gardner Edgerton High School 194.0 145.0 0

8 Brennin Rhoads Tonganoxie 198.0 135.0 0

9 Mason Brooks West Franklin High School 186.0 130.0 0

10 Ethan Laakmann Lansing High School 197.2 0 0

Jr. Men's 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Trey Ayiki Shawnee Mission West 190.0 735.0 10

2 Will Parsons Shawnee Mission West 193.0 620.0 8

3 Jacob Andrews Ottawa High School 196.2 620.0 6

4 Austin Tonyan Shawnee Mission North High School 185.0 615.0 4

5 Markus Bollinger Shawnee Mission West 195.0 605.0 0

6 Logan Peterson Gardner Edgerton High School 194.0 540.0 2

7 Brennin Rhoads Tonganoxie 198.0 530.0 1

8 Mason Brooks West Franklin High School 186.0 500.0 0

9 Evan  Beal Tonganoxie 198.0 495.0 0

10 Ethan Laakmann Lansing High School 197.2 435.0 0


